
GINJO

DAI GINJO

G L A S S  |  C A R A F E  |  B O T T L EJUNMAI HONJOZOU

S A K ES A K E

ATAGO NO MATSU ,  MIYAGI 愛宕の松 14 |  26 |  78

MASUMI SHIRO ,  NAGANO 真澄 ⽩妙 15 |  28 |  85

22 |  42 |  125

SOHOMARE 惣誉,  TOCHIGI  30 |  56 |  170

SHICHIDA ,  SAGA 七⽥ 22 |  42 |  125

KAMOSHIBITO KUHEIJI ,  AICHI 醸し⼈  九平次

AKABU ,  IWATE ⾚武 16 |  30 |  96

23 |  44 |  130HAKKAISAN YUKIMURO ,  NIIGATA ⼋海⼭ 雪室

23 |  44 |  130MATSU NO TSUKASA ,  SHIGA 松の司

SAWAYA MATSUMOTO 澤屋 まつもと 16 |  30 |  96,  KYOTO

SHICHIHONYARI NIGORI ,SHIGA 七本槍  にごり 21 |  40 |  120

SAWANOI TOKYO KURABITO ,  TOKYO 澤乃井 東京蔵⼈ 17 |  32 |  100

White

Pine of Atago

Tokyo Brewers

The seven spears Unfiltered

The Brewer Kuheij i

Snow room aged

AZOLLA35

KUBOTA MANJU 久保⽥ 万寿,  NIIGATA  35 |  60 |  180
Ten thousand



OOLONG TEA  烏⿓茶

HOUJI TEA  

BARLEY TEA  ⻨茶

SAPPORO ,  WISCONSINLAGER

SUNRISE ALE ,  GUNMAAMBER ALE

GREEN TEA   

BUCKWHEAT TEA 

6

6

6

5

5

煎茶      福岡⼋⼥

ほうじ茶    福岡⼋⼥

蕎⻨茶     ⻑野星野村

,  FUKUOKA

, NAGANO

, FUKUOKA

ORION ,  OKINAWALAGER

8

1 0

1 2

P L U M  S A K EP L U M  S A K E

B E E RB E E R

T E AT E AHOT

ICED

YAMADA JYURO ,KANAGAWA ⼭⽥ ⼗郎 500ml

.  IWATENANBU BIJIN 南部美⼈ 15 |  85

,  WAKAYAMA 鶴梅

     完熟
     ゆず

17 |  100

TSURU-UME

32 |  120

G L A S S / B O T T L E

,  FUKUSHIMA ⼤七 -  |  160DAISHICHI

KANJUKU
YUZU 22 |  125

DASSAI ,  YAMAGUCHI 獺祭 -  |  550

L I M I T E D  T I M E  O F F E RL I M I T E D  T I M E  O F F E R   

BLACK TRUFFLE ICE CREAM  16OZ CUP 50to take home



TANAKA1789 X CHARTIER   Miyagi
 Tokubetsu Junmai Sake Vintage 2018 

SHICHIHONYARI    Shiga
 Shizuku 500ml
  
WATARIBUNE    Ibaraki

IZUMIBASHI    Kanagawa
 Rakufumai Kimoto

OHMINE   Yamaguchi
 2 Grain

AKABU    Iwate
 Gokujo no Kire

HITAKAMI   Miyagi
 Yasuke Hyotan Bottle

KAIKA    Tochigi
 Tobindori   Shizuku
 
OTOKOYAMA   Hokkaido
 Junmai Daiginjo

MASUMI  Nagano
 Sparkring   
 No.7

S P E C I A L  B O T T L E SS P E C I A L  B O T T L E S

 
220

 
 

250
 

280
 
 

300
 
 

320
 
 

330
 
 

350
 
 

350
 
 

360
 
 

160
370

 

七本槍

 雫

渡⾈

泉橋

 楽⾵舞  ⽣酛

⼤嶺

 ２粒

⾚武

 極上ノ斬

⽇⾼⾒

 弥助瓢箪ボトル

開華

 ⽃瓶取り雫酒

男⼭

 純⽶⼤吟醸酒

真澄

 泡酒

 七号

500ml



KAMOSHIBITO  KUHEIJI    Aichi
   Betsu Atsurae 2021
  Kyoden
  Domaine KURODASHO
  Hinokishi 

YUKI  NO BOSHA    Akita
 Daiginjo
 Morning Flower,  Evening Moon 
 Chosetsu "The sound of Snow"

SUIGEI    Kouchi
 Sho
 DAITO 2019 
 DAITO 2021 

DAISHICHI   Fukushima
 Myoka Rangyoku

TATENOKAWA   Yamagata
 Kyokugen 

KUBOTA    
 Senshin   
 Tsugu 

S P E C I A L  B O T T L E SS P E C I A L  B O T T L E S

 
240
250
330

1,000
 
 

280
550
750

 
 

180
660
660

 
 

850
 
 

990
 
 

280
1,200

 
 
 

醸し⼈九平次  
 別誂 2021
 協⽥

 黒⽥庄⽥⾼

 彼の岸

雪の茅舎

 ⼤吟醸

 花朝⽉⼣

 聴雪

酔鯨  
 象

 Daito 2019
 Daito 2021

⼤七

 妙花蘭曲

楯野川

 極限

久保⽥ 

 洗⼼ 

 継



DASSAI   Yamaguchi
 Beyond  

FUKUJU   Hyogo
 Jewelry Bottle  

NOGUCHI NAOHIKO   Ishikawa
 Ltd.  Edition 

KID   Wakayama
 Muryozan 20

KOKURYU    Fukui
 Shizuku 
  Ishidaya
 MUNI 2017  
 MUNI 2015 
 MUNI 2013 

獺祭  
 その先へ

 

福寿

 ジュエリー

野⼝尚彦

紀⼟

 無量⼭  20

黒⿓

 しずく

 ⽯⽥屋

 無⼆  2017
 無⼆  2015
 無⼆  2013

 
1 ,200

 
 

1 ,200
 
 

2,000
 
 

4,500
 
 

450
1,050
4,500
6,200

10,500

S P E C I A L  B O T T L E SS P E C I A L  B O T T L E S



Viognier Le Pied de Samson Domaine Georges Vernay 2020,  

Condrieu,  France

Château de Gourgazaud Le Chardonnay Barrique de

Gourgazaud, France

Marcel  Hugg Riesl ing Grand Cru Altenberg de Bernheim, 2015

Alsace,  France

MTGA Riesl ing,  2018,  Dry Creek Val ley,  CA

Hunnicut Chardonnay,  2017 Mil l  Stat ion Vineyard,  Sonoma

Coast CA
KenzoEstate  ‘Yui ’  Rose 2017,  Napa Val ley CA

KenzoEstate   ‘Asatsuyu’  Sauvignon Blanc 2017,  

Napa Val ley CA

CHAMPAGNE

WHITE WINE

W I N E SW I N E S

Taitt inger Brut Francais NV Half  Bott le

Robert Moncuit  Extra Brut Les Grands Blancs NV

Arnaud Moreau, Bouzy Grand Cru Brut Nature 'Arrakis '  NV

Michel  Gonet Grand Cru Mesnil  sur Oger 2012

Chateau Suduirant 1989 Sauternes  750ml

Chateau d'Yquem 2013 Sauternes  375ml

Born WAKING ANGEL 2001  500ml

D E S S E R T  W I N E  &  S A K E

85
140
150
150

 

16/70
 

16/70
 

120
120

 

160
190

 

210
120

180
500

2,400

Half Bottle

Half  Bottle

KenzoEstate 'Muku'  Late Harvest Sauvignon

Blank 2018,  Napa Val ly ,CA

 

120


